Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Tyson - (179458) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Copyright 2024

:05.86
:06.01
:06.95
:09.25
:09.35
:09.70
:110.95
:111.53
:111.95
:112.05
112.36
12.41
113.31
:13.58
113.77
115.42
:117.58
:118.04
118.48
118.72
:118.78
119.22
:20.18
122.34
:124.35

:35.81

WA Pts

591
587
562
508
506
498
472
461
453
451
445
444
428
424
420
393
361
355
349
346
345
339
327
302
281
192

Round

Date

15/03/15
12/07/15
15/03/15
17/03/13
17/03/13
28/09/14
23/11/14
10/03/12
22/10/11
271111
24/11113
12/01/13
02/11/14
10/07/11
05/03/11
10/03/12
07/03/10
08/01/11
23/01/10
23/10/10
05/03/11
17/10/10
07/03/10
31/10/09
11/07/09
12/07/08

Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Teamipswich Open Meet

teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
teamipswich 11th Open Meet
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

ASA National Team Div 1

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich Junior Open
teamlpswich Summer Sprints

teamipswich Summer Sprint

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:06.01
:05.86
:06.95
:110.95
:113.31
:09.70
112.36
:09.25
:09.35
12.41
:111.53
:115.42
112.05
111.95
113.58
113.77
:118.78
:118.04
:118.72
119.22
:117.58
:20.18
118.48
122.34
:24.35
:35.81

WA Pts

587
591
562
472
428
498
445
508
506
444
461
393
451
453
424
420
345
355
346
339
361
327
349
302
281
192

Round

F
F

I T T I

Date

12/07/15
15/03/15
15/03/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
28/09/14
24/11113
17/03/13
17/03/13
12/01/13
10/03/12
10/03/12
271111
22/10/11
10/07/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
08/01/11
23/10/10
17/10/10
07/03/10
07/03/10
23/01/10
31/10/09
11/07/09
12/07/08

Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 12th Licensed Open Meet
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

ASA National Team Div 1

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 11th Open Meet
teamipswich Junior Open
teamlpswich Summer Sprints

teamipswich Summer Sprint

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
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